

**AMENDMENT**

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE KREISS-TOMKINS

TO: CSHB 63(STA), Draft Version "O"

1 Page 3, line 26:

2 Delete "three-year"

3 Insert "six-year [THREE-YEAR]"

4

5 Page 6, line 11:

6 Delete "one-year"

7 Insert "two-year"

8

9 Page 6, line 14:

10 Delete "one-year"

11 Insert "two-year"

12

13 Page 6, line 16:

14 Delete "two-year"

15 Insert "four-year"

16

17 Page 6, line 18:

18 Delete "three-year"

19 Insert "six-year"